
www.ecolinklighting.comwww.ecolinklighting.com

Whether for a new building or the renovation of an existing space, 
customers want lighting solutions that provide quality of light and 
substantial energy and maintenance savings. This new batten range of 
LED products can be used to replace traditional battens with fluores-
cent lamps. The process of selecting, installing and maintaining is so 
easy – it’s a simple switch.

Ecolink T5 Batten

Product data

Optical system

Optical system

Accessories

Mechanical

Reliability

SKU Available

Lumen Output

lumen output tolerance (+/-)

CRI

CCT

SDCM

Input Voltage and Frenquency

Safety Class (driver+system)

Power Factor (system)

System E�cacy

Ripple

Housing material

Cover material (Di�user)

IPxx

IKxx

Glow wire rating

Size (LxWxH) + considerations

Operating temperature range

Lifetime

Mounting

Power consumption (system)

L300, L600, L900, L1200

300lm/600lm/900lm/1200lm@4000K

+20%/-10%

≥70

3000K/4000K/6500K 

≤7

220-240V, 50/60Hz

Class II

0.5

13W@L1200
9.6W@L900
6.5W@L600
3.4W@L300

85lm/W(+20%,-10%)

Ripple current<30%

PC

PC

IP20

IK02

Follow IEC60598

Surface  (Mounting bracket in
cluded in the box)

325×21×32.3(mm)/585×21×32.3(mm)
/885×21×32.3(mm)/1185×21×32.3(mm)
tolerance : ±2 mm

15Khrs@L70B50 Ta 25°C

-20-40°C

Applicable

Ecolink METAP: CB

250C

Yes

Surface  Mounting bracket included in the box

Warranty

Approbation

Ta

RoHS/REACH

SC, louvres, suspension set, braket,…

Product List 

12 NC

911401809982

911401810082

911401810182

911401810282

911401810382

911401810482

911401810582

911401810682

911401810782

911401810882

911401810982

911401811082

911401849780

911401849880

Product Description

Ecolink B5007 13W/830-120 G2 

Ecolink B5007 13W/840-120 G2 

Ecolink B5007 13W/865-120 G2 

Ecolink B5007 9.6W/830-90 G2 

Ecolink B5007 9.6W/840-90 G2 

Ecolink B5007 9.6W/865-90 G2 

Ecolink B5007 6.5W/830-60 G2 

Ecolink B5007 6.5W/840-60 G2 

Ecolink B5007 6.5W/865-60 G2 

Ecolink B5007 3.4W/830-30 G2 

Ecolink B5007 3.4W/840-30 G2 

Ecolink B5007 3.4W/865-30 G2 

B5007 Mains cable

B5007 Interconnecting Cable

15000
Hours

IP20 IK02 Warranty-Applicable

Efficacy:
85 Lm /Watt

3 CCTs and
4 Lengths
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