

## **Ecolink T5 Batten**

15000 Hours Efficacy: 85 Lm/Watt 3 CCTs and

IP20 IK02

Warranty-Applicable

Whether for a new building or the renovation of an existing space, customers want lighting solutions that provide quality of light and substantial energy and maintenance savings. This new batten range of LED products can be used to replace traditional battens with fluorescent lamps. The process of selecting, installing and maintaining is so easy — it's a simple switch.



## **Product data**

Optical system	
SKU Available	L300, L600, L900, L1200
Lumen Output	300lm/600lm/900lm/1200lm@4000k
lumen output tolerance (+/-)	+20%/-10%
CRI	≥70
ССТ	3000K/4000K/6500K
SDCM	≤7
Input Voltage and Frenquency	220-240V, 50/60Hz
Safety Class (driver+system)	Class II
Power Factor (system)	0.5
Power consumption (system)	13W@L1200 9.6W@L900 6.5W@L600 3.4W@L300
System Efficacy	85lm/W(+20%,-10%)
Ripple	Ripple current<30%
Mechanical	
Housing material	PC
Cover material (Diffuser)	PC
IPxx	IP20
IKxx	IK02
Glow wire rating	Follow IEC60598
Mounting	Surface (Mounting bracket in cluded in the box)
Size (LxWxH) + considerations	325×21×32.3(mm)/585×21×32.3(mm) /885×21×32.3(mm)/1185×21×32.3(mm) tolerance : ±2 mm
Operating temperature range	-20-40°C
Reliability	
Lifetime	15Khrs@L70B50 Ta 25°C

Warranty	Applicable
Optical system	
Approbation	Ecolink METAP: CB
Ta	25°C
RoHS/REACH	Yes
Accessories	
SC, louvres, suspension set, braket,	Surface Mounting bracket included in the box

## **Product List**

12 NC	Product Description
911401809982	Ecolink B5007 13W/830-120 G2
911401810082	Ecolink B5007 13W/840-120 G2
911401810182	Ecolink B5007 13W/865-120 G2
911401810282	Ecolink B5007 9.6W/830-90 G2
911401810382	Ecolink B5007 9.6W/840-90 G2
911401810482	Ecolink B5007 9.6W/865-90 G2
911401810582	Ecolink B5007 6.5W/830-60 G2
911401810682	Ecolink B5007 6.5W/840-60 G2
911401810782	Ecolink B5007 6.5W/865-60 G2
911401810882	Ecolink B5007 3.4W/830-30 G2
911401810982	Ecolink B5007 3.4W/840-30 G2
911401811082	Ecolink B5007 3.4W/865-30 G2
911401849780	B5007 Mains cable
911401849880	B5007 Interconnecting Cable